
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

   SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 APRIL FOOL'S DAY             1 2 3 4 5        6 
9:30 

 
10:00 
10:30 

2:00 
 

3:00 
6:30     

 
 
 

Coffee & Current 
Events 
Rosary 
Chair Yoga 
Blake Bakers: 
Strawberry Shortcake 
Garden-planting seeds. 
Musical Monday 
 
 
 

  
 

  9:30  
10:00 
11:00 

 
1:30 
2:30 
3:30 
4:00 
6:30     

Bible Study 
Balloon Volley to Music 
Tomaka Christian 
Church 
Movie Matinee 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
General Store 
iN2L Brain Games 
Movie Night 
 
 

9:30  
 

10:00 
11:00 

2:30 
 

3:00 
4:00 
6:30      

 
 

Coffee & Current 
Events 
Devotion  
Exercise w/iN2L. 
Pretty Nails & Hand 
Massage 
WDW w/ Terry Adams 
Explore NY City Culture 
Movie Night 
 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 

2:00 
3:00 

 
4:00 
6:30     

 

Morning Devotion 
Moving to the Music 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
Pet Therapy w/Santo 
Art Appreciation: 
Floral Design Class 
General Store 
Movie Night 

 9:30 
10:00 
10:30 

2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
6:30    

Coffee & News 
Devotion 
Chair Yoga 
Movie Matinee 
Popcorn 
Family Feud 
Puzzle Challenge 
Mov6ie Night 

9:30 
10:0

0 
1:30 
2:30 
3:00 
4:00 
6:30    

 

Morning Devotion 
Stretch & Flex 
Matinee Movie 
Smoothie Social 
Pet Therapy w/Santo 
Gardening Club  
Movie Night 
 

NATIONAL BEER DAY       7              8 LIBRARY WORKER'S DAY      9 10 NATIONAL PET DAY         11 12 13 
9:30 

 
10:00 
11:00 

1:30 
 

3:00 
4:00 
6:30 

 
 

 

Coffee & Current 
Events 
Sit & Be Fit 
Catholic Mass: 
Historic Beach Bus 
Tour 
 Blake Church Service 
iN2L Puzzles 
Movie Night 
 
 

9:30 
 

10:00 
10:30 

2:30 
 

3:30 
6:30     

 
 

Coffee & Current 
Events 
Rosary 
Chair Yoga 
Blake Bakers:  Earth 
Cookies 
Activity Station 
Musical Monday 
 
 
 

  
 

9:30 
10:00 
11:00 

1:30 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
6:30      

 

Bible Study 
Balloon Volley to Music 
Westside Baptist 
Movie Matinee 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
General Store 
iN2L Brain Games 
Westside Baptist 
Spring Concert 
 
 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 
11:30 

2:30 
 

3:00 
4:00 
6:30     

 
 

Coffee & Current Events 
Morning Devotion 
Exercise w/iN2L. 
Taste Of N.Y. 
Cooking W/Marissa 
NY Chopped Cheese 
WDW w/ Karaoke 
iN2L Games 
Movie Night 
 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 

2:00 
3:00 

 
4:00 
6:30    

 

Morning Devotion 
Moving to the Music 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
Pet Therapy w/Mia 
Art Appreciation: 
Floral Design Class 
iN2L Games 
Movie Night 

 9:30 
10:00 
10:30 
11:30 

2:00 
 

3:00 
4:00 
6:30     
 

Coffee & News 
Devotion 
Chair Yoga 
Lunch on the Patio 
Bus Tour & Smoothie’s 
Pet Therapy w/Santo 
Family Feud 
Movie Night 

9:30 
10:00 

1:30 
2:00 
3:00 

 
4:00 

6:30     
 
 

Morning Devotion 
Relaxation/Meditation 
Matinee Movie 
Pet Therapy w/Flash 
Rocking Chair 
Refreshment Social 
Rich history of NY City 
Movie Night 

14 WORLD ART DAY             15 16 17    18    19 20 
9:30 

 
10:00 
11:00 

2:00 
 

3:00 
4:00 
6:30 

Coffee & Current 
Events 
Sit & Be Fit 
Catholic Mass: 
Rocking Chair Social 
W/ Refreshments 
 Blake Church Service  
iN2L Matching Games 
Movie Night 
 

9:30 
 

10:00 
10:30 

 
2:30 

4:0 
6:30 

 
 

Coffee & Current 
Events 
Rosary 
Blake Bakers: 
NY Style Cheesecake 
Garden Tea Party 
Walking Club 
Musical Monday 
 

9:30 
10:00 
11:00 

 
1:30 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
6:30 

Bible Study 
Balloon Volley to Music 
Tomaka Christian 
Church 
Movie Matinee 
Blake Bakers Bingo 
Spring Spritzer Tasting 
iN2L Brain Games 
Movie Night 
 

9:30 
10:00 
11:00 

1:00 
 

2:00 
 

3:00 
6:30 

 

Coffee & Current Events 
Morning Devotion 
Exercise w/iN2L. 
Alzheimer Support 
Group 
Craft Corners: 
Upcycle Crafts 
WDW- Gene Smith 
Movie Night 
 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 

2:00 
3:00 

 
4:00 
6:30 

 
 
 

Morning Devotion 
Moving to the Music 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
Tending to the Garden 
Birthday Bash 
Anique Jolee 
General Store 
Movie Night 
 

 9:30 
10:00 
10:30 

2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
5:00 
6:30 

Coffee & News 
Devotion 
Chair Yoga 
Movie Matinee  
iN2L Travel to NY City 
iN2L Word Challenge 
West Volusia Choir 
Movie Night 

9:30 
10:00 

1:30 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
6:30 

 

Morning Devotion 
Stretch & Flex 
Matinee Movie 
Pet Therapy w/Santo 
Smoothie Social 
Gardening Club 
Movie Night 
 
 

21 EARTH DAY                       22 NATIONAL PICNIC DAY   23 24                 25     26 27 
9:30 

 
10:00 
11:00 

2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
6:30 

Coffee & Current 
Events 
Sit & Be Fit 
Catholic Mass: 
Nature Scenic Tour 
Blake Church Service 
iN2L Word Games 
Movie Night 
 

9:30 
 

10:00 
10:30 
11:30 

1:30 
 

2:30 
 

6:30 
 
 

Coffee & Current 
Events 
Rosary 
Chair Yoga 
Earth day Luncheon 
Blake Bakers: 
Edible Flowers 
Plant Host plants for 
butterflies. 
Movie Night 

 
9:30  

10:00 
11:00 
11:30  

1:30 
 

3:00 
6:30 

 
Bible Study 
Balloon Volley to Music 
Mainland HS Choir 
Picnic Patio Luncheon 
Birding Scenic Tour 
W/Pam 
iN2L Games 
Movie Night 
 
 

9:30 
 

10:00 
11:00 

2:00 
 

3:00 
 

6:30 
 

Coffee & Currents 
Events 
Morning Devotion 
Exercise w/iN2L. 
Art Appreciation: 
Bird & Butterfly Tile 
WDW-Davey 
Leatherwood 
Movie Night 
 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 

2:00 
3:00 

 
4:00 
6:30 

Morning Devotion 
Moving to the Music 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
Pet Therapy w/Santo 
Tending to the 
Gardening 
General Store 
Movie Night 

 9:30 
10:00 
10:30 
11:30 

2:00 
4:00 

 
6:30 

Coffee & News 
Devotion 
Chair Yoga 
Lunch on the Patio 
Pet Therapy w/Santo 
Learn about Butterfly 
gardening w/ Jon. 
Movie Night 

9:30 
10:00 

1:30 
3:00 

 
4:00 
6:30 

 

Morning Devotion 
Relaxation/Meditation 
Matinee Movie 
Rocking Chair social w/ 
Refreshments 
iN2L Games 
Movie Night 
 

               28 29                30               

9:30 
 

10:00 
11:00 

2:00 
 

3:00 
4:00 
6:30 

 

Coffee & Current 
Events 
Sit & Be Fit 
Catholic Mass: 
Rocking Chair Social 
W/ Refreshments 
Blake Church Service 
iN2L Painting 
Movie Night 
 

9:30 
 

10:00 
10:30 

1:30 
 
 

30 
4:00 
6:30 

 
 

Coffee & Current 
Events 
Rosary 
Chair Yoga 
Blake Bakers: 
Yogurt Peanut Butter 
Banana Dog Treats 
Puzzle Challenge 
iN2L Word Games 
Movie Night 
 
 

9:30 
10:00 
11:00 

1:30 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
6:30 

Bible Study 
Balloon Volley to Music 
Westside Baptist 
Movie Matinee 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
Spring Spritzer Tasting 
iN2l Games 
Movie Night 

  
 

APRIL 2024  

THE BLAKE AT LPGA | MC | MUSICAL THEATRE  

 
 
 
 
                               
FAMILY EVENTS 
 
3, 10,17 Wine Down Wednesday 
9th Westside Baptist Spring Concert 
15th Garden Tea Party 
16th Spring SpriterTasting 
19th West Volusia Choir 
18th Birthday Bash: Anique Jolee 
23rd Mailand HS Choir 
 
SPECIAL GUESTS   
 
3rd WDW- Terry Adams 
9th Westside Baptist Church Spring Choir 
11th Pet Therapy w/Mia 
17th WDW- Gene Smith 
18th Birthday Bash: Anique Jolee 
19th West Volusia Choir 
9th, 23rd & 30 Westside Baptist Church 
2nd & 16th Tomaka Christian 
17th Alzheimer Support Group 
23rd Mainland HS Choir 
23rd Bird watcher Pam  DaSilva 
26th Butterfly Gardener Jon Sloan 
 
OUTINGS   
 
7th Historic Bus Tour 
12th Bus ride and Smoothie King 
21st Beach Scenic Tour 
23rd Birding Scenic Tour w/ Pam 
 

 
 

 
 Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick-up a weekly calendar from the concierge. 


