## THE BLAKE AT LPGA | MC | MUSICAL THEATRE



## **FAMILY EVENTS**

3, 10,17 Wine Down Wednesday 9<sup>th</sup> Westside Baptist Spring Concert 15<sup>th</sup> Garden Tea Party **16<sup>th</sup> Spring SpriterTasting** 19<sup>th</sup> West Volusia Choir 18<sup>th</sup> Birthday Bash: Anique Jolee 23<sup>rd</sup> Mailand HS Choir

## **SPECIAL GUESTS**

3<sup>rd</sup> WDW- Terry Adams 9<sup>th</sup> Westside Baptist Church Spring Choir 11<sup>th</sup> Pet Therapy w/Mia 17<sup>th</sup> WDW- Gene Smith 18th Birthday Bash: Anique Jolee 19th West Volusia Choir 9th, 23rd & 30 Westside Baptist Church 2<sup>nd</sup> & 16<sup>th</sup> Tomaka Christian 17<sup>th</sup> Alzheimer Support Group 23<sup>rd</sup> Mainland HS Choir 23<sup>rd</sup> Bird watcher Pam DaSilva 26<sup>th</sup> Butterfly Gardener Jon Sloan

Ο	U	TI	Ν	G	S

- 7<sup>th</sup> Historic Bus Tour 12<sup>th</sup> Bus ride and Smoothie King 21<sup>st</sup> Beach Scenic Tour 23<sup>rd</sup> Birding Scenic Tour w/ Pam
- 2:00 3:00 4:00 6:30 9:30 10:00 11:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 6:30 9:30 10:00 11:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 6:30

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	APRIL FOOL'S DAY 1	2	3	4	5	6
	9:30 Coffee & Current Events 10:00 Rosary 10:30 Chair Yoga 2:00 Blake Bakers: Strawberry Shortcake 3:00 Garden-planting seeds. 6:30 Musical Monday	9:30 Bible Study 10:00 Balloon Volley to Music 11:00 <b>Tomaka Christian</b> <b>Church</b> 1:30 Movie Matinee 2:30 <b>Blake Bucks Bingo</b> 3:30 General Store 4:00 iN2L Brain Games 6:30 Movie Night	9:30 Coffee & Current Events 10:00 Devotion 11:00 Exercise w/iN2L. 2:30 Pretty Nails & Hand Massage 3:00 WDW w/ Terry Adams 4:00 Explore NY City Culture 6:30 Movie Night	<ul> <li>9:30 Morning Devotion</li> <li>10:00 Moving to the Music</li> <li>10:30 Blake Bucks Bingo</li> <li>2:00 Pet Therapy w/Santo</li> <li>3:00 Art Appreciation: Floral Design Class</li> <li>4:00 General Store</li> <li>6:30 Movie Night</li> </ul>	9:30 Coffee & News 10:00 Devotion 10:30 Chair Yoga 2:00 Movie Matinee 3:00 Popcorn 4:00 Family Feud 6:30 Puzzle Challenge Mov6ie Night	9:30 Morning Devotion 10:0 Stretch & Flex 0 Matinee Movie 1:30 Smoothie Social 2:30 Pet Therapy w/Santo 3:00 Gardening Club 4:00 Movie Night 6:30
NATIONAL BEER DAY 7	8	LIBRARY WORKER'S DAY 9	10	NATIONAL PET DAY 11	12	13
9:30 Coffee & Current Events 10:00 Sit & Be Fit 11:00 Catholic Mass: 1:30 Historic Beach Bus Tour 3:00 Blake Church Service	9:30 Coffee & Current Events 10:00 Rosary 10:30 Chair Yoga 2:30 Blake Bakers: Earth Cookies 3:30 Activity Station	<ul> <li>9:30 Bible Study</li> <li>10:00 Balloon Volley to Music</li> <li>11:00 Westside Baptist</li> <li>1:30 Movie Matinee</li> <li>2:00 Blake Bucks Bingo</li> <li>3:00 General Store</li> <li>4:00 iN2L Brain Games</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>9:30 Coffee &amp; Current Events</li> <li>10:00 Morning Devotion</li> <li>10:30 Exercise w/iN2L.</li> <li>11:30 Taste Of N.Y.</li> <li>2:30 Cooking W/Marissa NY Chopped Cheese</li> <li>3:00 WDW w/ Karaoke</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>9:30 Morning Devotion</li> <li>10:00 Moving to the Music</li> <li>10:30 Blake Bucks Bingo</li> <li>2:00 Pet Therapy w/Mia</li> <li>3:00 Art Appreciation: Floral Design Class</li> <li>4:00 iN2L Games</li> </ul>	9:30Coffee & News10:00Devotion10:30Chair Yoga11:30Lunch on the Patio2:00Bus Tour & Smoothie's Pet Therapy w/Santo3:00Family Feud	<ul> <li>9:30 Morning Devotion</li> <li>10:00 Relaxation/Meditation</li> <li>1:30 Matinee Movie</li> <li>2:00 Pet Therapy w/Flash</li> <li>3:00 Rocking Chair Refreshment Social</li> <li>4:00 Rich history of NY City</li> </ul>
6:30 6:30 Movie Night	6:30 Musical Monday	6:30 Westside Baptist Spring Concert	4:00 iN2L Games 6:30 Movie Night	6:30 Movie Night	4:00 Movie Night 6:30	6:30 Movie Night
14	WORLD ART DAY 15	16	17	18	19	20
<ul> <li>9:30 Coffee &amp; Current Events</li> <li>10:00 Sit &amp; Be Fit</li> <li>11:00 Catholic Mass:</li> <li>2:00 Rocking Chair Social</li> <li>W/ Refreshments</li> <li>3:00</li> <li>4:00</li> <li>6:30 Movie Night</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>9:30 Coffee &amp; Current Events</li> <li>10:00 Rosary</li> <li>10:30 Blake Bakers: NY Style Cheesecake</li> <li>2:30 Garden Tea Party</li> <li>4:0 Walking Club</li> <li>6:30 Musical Monday</li> </ul>	9:30Bible Study10:00Balloon Volley to Music11:00Tomaka Christian Church1:30Movie Matinee2:00Blake Bakers Bingo3:00Spring Spritzer Tasting4:00iN2L Brain Games6:30Movie Night	<ul> <li>9:30 Coffee &amp; Current Events</li> <li>10:00 Morning Devotion</li> <li>11:00 Exercise w/iN2L.</li> <li>1:00 Alzheimer Support Group</li> <li>2:00 Craft Corners: Upcycle Crafts</li> <li>3:00 WDW- Gene Smith</li> <li>6:30 Movie Night</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>9:30 Morning Devotion</li> <li>10:00 Moving to the Music</li> <li>10:30 Blake Bucks Bingo</li> <li>2:00 Tending to the Garden</li> <li>3:00 Birthday Bash <ul> <li>Anique Jolee</li> </ul> </li> <li>4:00 General Store</li> <li>6:30 Movie Night</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>9:30 Coffee &amp; News</li> <li>10:00 Devotion</li> <li>10:30 Chair Yoga</li> <li>2:00 Movie Matinee</li> <li>3:00 iN2L Travel to NY City</li> <li>4:00 iN2L Word Challenge</li> <li>5:00 West Volusia Choir</li> <li>6:30 Movie Night</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>9:30 Morning Devotion</li> <li>10:00 Stretch &amp; Flex</li> <li>1:30 Matinee Movie</li> <li>2:00 Pet Therapy w/Santo</li> <li>3:00 Smoothie Social</li> <li>4:00 Gardening Club</li> <li>6:30 Movie Night</li> </ul>
21	EARTH DAY 22	NATIONAL PICNIC DAY 23	24	25	26	27
<ul> <li>9:30 Coffee &amp; Current Events</li> <li>10:00 Sit &amp; Be Fit</li> <li>11:00 Catholic Mass:</li> <li>2:00 Nature Scenic Tour</li> <li>3:00 Blake Church Service</li> <li>4:00 iN2L Word Games</li> <li>6:30 Movie Night</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>9:30 Coffee &amp; Current Events</li> <li>10:00 Rosary</li> <li>10:30 Chair Yoga</li> <li>11:30 Earth day Luncheon</li> <li>1:30 Blake Bakers: Edible Flowers</li> <li>2:30 Plant Host plants for butterflies.</li> <li>6:30 Movie Night</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>9:30 Bible Study</li> <li>10:00 Balloon Volley to Music</li> <li>11:00 Mainland HS Choir</li> <li>11:30 Picnic Patio Luncheon</li> <li>1:30 Birding Scenic Tour W/Pam</li> <li>3:00 iN2L Games</li> <li>6:30 Movie Night</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>9:30 Coffee &amp; Currents Events</li> <li>10:00 Morning Devotion</li> <li>11:00 Exercise w/iN2L.</li> <li>2:00 Art Appreciation: Bird &amp; Butterfly Tile</li> <li>3:00 WDW-Davey Leatherwood</li> <li>6:30 Movie Night</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>9:30 Morning Devotion</li> <li>10:00 Moving to the Music</li> <li>10:30 Blake Bucks Bingo</li> <li>2:00 Pet Therapy w/Santo</li> <li>3:00 Tending to the Gardening</li> <li>4:00 General Store</li> <li>6:30 Movie Night</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>9:30 Coffee &amp; News</li> <li>10:00 Devotion</li> <li>10:30 Chair Yoga</li> <li>11:30 Lunch on the Patio</li> <li>2:00 Pet Therapy w/Santo</li> <li>4:00 Learn about Butterfly gardening w/ Jon.</li> <li>6:30 Movie Night</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>9:30 Morning Devotion</li> <li>10:00 Relaxation/Meditation</li> <li>1:30 Matinee Movie</li> <li>3:00 Rocking Chair social w/ Refreshments</li> <li>4:00 iN2L Games</li> <li>6:30 Movie Night</li> </ul>
28	29	30				
<ul> <li>9:30 Coffee &amp; Current Events</li> <li>10:00 Sit &amp; Be Fit</li> <li>11:00 Catholic Mass:</li> <li>2:00 Rocking Chair Social W/ Refreshments</li> <li>3:00 Blake Church Service</li> <li>4:00 iN2L Painting</li> <li>6:30 Movie Night</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>9:30 Coffee &amp; Current Events</li> <li>10:00 Rosary</li> <li>10:30 Chair Yoga</li> <li>1:30 Blake Bakers: Yogurt Peanut Butter Banana Dog Treats</li> <li>30 Puzzle Challenge</li> <li>4:00 iN2L Word Games</li> <li>6:30 Movie Night</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>9:30 Bible Study</li> <li>10:00 Balloon Volley to Music</li> <li>11:00 Westside Baptist</li> <li>1:30 Movie Matinee</li> <li>2:00 Blake Bucks Bingo</li> <li>3:00 Spring Spritzer Tasting</li> <li>4:00 iN2l Games</li> <li>6:30 Movie Night</li> </ul>		1.	A	APRIL 2024

